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Prices

No. 35: Monthly Average price of Gold and Silver in Mumbai

Prices

Month / Year  Standard Gold Silver
(Rs. per 10 grams)  (Rs. per kilogram)

1 2 3

2000-01 4,474 7,868

2001-02 4,579 7,447

2002-03 5,332 7,991

2003-04 5,719 8,722

2004-05 6,145 10,681

2005-06 6,901 11,829

2006-07 9,240 19,057

2007-08 9,996 19,427

January 2007 9,069 19,356

February 2007 9,545 20,324

March 2007 9,370 19,494

April 2007 9,321 19,677

May 2007 8,878 18,537

June 2007 8,707 18,287

July 2007 8,741 17,815

August 2007 8,836 17,407

September 2007 9,311 17,651

October 2007 9,691 18,385

November 2007 10,340 19,573

December 2007 10,311 19,056

January 2008 11,291 20,405

February 2008 11,888 21,979

March 2008 12,632 24,357

April 2008 11,810 23,474

May 2008 12,143 23,796

June 2008 12,369 24,213

July 2008 13,055 25,269

August 2008 11,855 22,265

September 2008 12,214 20,191

October 2008 12,766 18,687

November 2008 12,207 17,174

December 2008 12,897 17,327

January 2009 13,508 19,115

Source : Bombay Bullion Association Ltd.

Also see ‘Notes on Tables’.




